
1

Campus events

Wed, October 23, 2024 National transfer week
Thu, October 24, 2024 National transfer week
Tue, October 29, 2024 Science & Technology Center Grand Opening
Wed, October 30, 2024 Urban Legend: Crybaby Bridge
Thu, October 31, 2024 Halloween Blood Drive
Fri, November 01, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Sat, November 02, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Sun, November 03, 2024 Fall Play: "Puffs (One Act Edition)"
Mon, November 04, 2024 Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, November 05, 2024 Paint the house red
Fri, November 08, 2024 A Moment's Peace Gallery Reception
Fri, December 06, 2024 Fall Choir Concert
Fri, December 13, 2024 Student Winter Break
Mon, January 13, 2025 Spring Semester Begins
Fri, February 14, 2025 Phizzogs submission deadline
Fri, March 07, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes


